

Timestamp: 2026-06-21 14:35

ΟΜΑΔΑ Ν

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 9 ΑΣΜΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:11.36 00:02:08.42	00:04:19.78 --
2ος	# 8 ΑΛΜΑΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ ΣΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:10.57 00:02:12.16	00:04:22.73 00:00:02.95 00:00:02.95
3ος	# 7 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΔΡΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ	 CIVIC EP3	N N3 -	00:02:14.85 00:02:14.45	00:04:29.30 00:00:06.57 00:00:09.52
4ος	# 3 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:16.83 00:02:18.11	00:04:34.94 00:00:05.64 00:00:15.16
5ος	# 5 ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ	 SAXO	N N2 -	00:02:20.66 00:02:19.59	00:04:40.25 00:00:05.31 00:00:20.47
6ος	# 1 ΛΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:21.78 00:02:22.15	00:04:43.93 00:00:03.68 00:00:24.15
7ος	# 6 ΑΣΜΑ ΤΣΙΑΝΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 CIVIC	N N3 -	00:02:25.71 00:02:23.40	00:04:49.11 00:00:05.18 00:00:29.33
8ος	# 2 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΚΡΑΣΟΥΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:28.13 00:02:27.26	00:04:55.39 00:00:06.28 00:00:35.61
9ος	# 4 ΑΛΜΑ 4x4 ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 MICRA K12	N N2 -	00:02:44.80 00:02:44.59	00:05:29.39 00:00:34.00 00:01:09.61

Μη τερματίσαντες

Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Αιτία
# 10 ΣΜΑΒΕΛΕΝΤΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:13.22 DNF	DNF (Αγώνας Β)

ΟΜΑΔΑ Α

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 17 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΜΠΙΣΤΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 CLIO	A A6 -	00:02:13.69 00:02:13.35	00:04:27.04 --
2ος	# 12 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 MICRA	A A5 -	00:02:17.96 00:02:17.19	00:04:35.15 00:00:08.11 00:00:08.11
3ος	# 16 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΝΤΟΥΣΙΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 SAXO	A A6 -	00:02:19.04 00:02:19.64	00:04:38.68 00:00:03.53 00:00:11.64

4ος	# 15 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ	 106	A A6 -	00:02:20.66 00:02:20.49	00:04:41.15 00:00:02.47 00:00:14.11
5ος	# 11 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΥΡΔΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 MICRA	A A5 -	00:02:25.93 00:02:27.32	00:04:53.25 00:00:12.10 00:00:26.21
6ος	# 14 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΝΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 SAXO	A A6 -	00:02:40.56 00:02:45.12	00:05:25.68 00:00:32.43 00:00:58.64

ΟΜΑΔΑ Ε

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 21 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΤΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ	 SAXO	E E10 -	00:02:13.35 00:02:12.41	00:04:25.76 --
2ος	# 24 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΝΤΕΡΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 ESCORT MK2	E E11 -	00:02:12.72 00:02:16.86	00:04:29.58 00:00:03.82 00:00:03.82
3ος	# 22 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 GOLF MK3	E E11 -	00:02:15.53 00:02:15.07	00:04:30.60 00:00:01.02 00:00:04.84
4ος	# 19 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ	 205	E E10 -	00:02:17.51 00:02:16.25	00:04:33.76 00:00:03.16 00:00:08.00
5ος	# 20 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 106	E E10 -	00:02:19.04 00:02:18.07	00:04:37.11 00:00:03.35 00:00:11.35
6ος	# 23 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 ASCONA	E E11 -	00:02:32.11 00:02:24.34	00:04:56.45 00:00:19.34 00:00:30.69
7ος	# 25 ΛΑΜΚΕ ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	 GOLF MK2	E E12Δ -	00:02:39.08 00:03:18.55	00:05:57.63 00:01:01.18 00:01:31.87

FORMULA SALOON

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 26 ΑΛΜΑΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 SAXO	FS FSA2L -	00:02:03.93 00:02:03.12	00:04:07.05 --
2ος	# 32 ΛΑΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	 CIVIC	FS FST -	00:02:06.87 00:02:06.24	00:04:13.11 00:00:06.06 00:00:06.06
3ος	# 30 ΑΣΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ	ALFA ROMEO 147	FS FST2 -	00:02:23.24 00:02:23.66	00:04:46.90 00:00:33.79 00:00:39.85
4ος	# 28 START LINE ΓΚΟΡΙΤΣΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 3 E30	FS FST2 -	00:02:29.42 00:02:28.73	00:04:58.15 00:00:11.25 00:00:51.10
5ος	# 39 START LINE ΚΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:44.44 00:02:21.53	00:05:05.97 00:00:07.82 00:00:58.92
6ος	# 35 START LINE ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:34.01 00:02:32.55	00:05:06.56 00:00:00.59 00:00:59.51
7ος	# 31 ΦΙΛΜΑΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ ΛΑΙΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 IBIZA	FS FST2 -	00:02:44.91 00:02:27.91	00:05:12.82 00:00:06.26 00:01:05.77
8ος	# 37 ΑΣΜΑΧΙΟΥ ΔΟΥΔΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ	 316	FS FSA Drift	00:02:55.98 00:02:50.94	00:05:46.92 00:00:34.10 00:01:39.87

9ος	# 38 CRC-ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ	 350Z/370Z	FS FST2 Drift	00:03:20.73 00:03:23.07	00:06:43.80 00:00:56.88 00:02:36.75
-----	---	--	---------------------	----------------------------	---

ΟΜΑΔΑ Ν έως 2 Λίτρα

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 9 ΑΣΜΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:11.36 00:02:08.42	00:04:19.78 --
2ος	# 8 ΑΛΜΑΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ ΣΕΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:10.57 00:02:12.16	00:04:22.73 00:00:02.95 00:00:02.95
3ος	# 7 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΔΡΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ	 CIVIC EP3	N N3 -	00:02:14.85 00:02:14.45	00:04:29.30 00:00:06.57 00:00:09.52
4ος	# 3 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:16.83 00:02:18.11	00:04:34.94 00:00:05.64 00:00:15.16
5ος	# 5 ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ	 SAXO	N N2 -	00:02:20.66 00:02:19.59	00:04:40.25 00:00:05.31 00:00:20.47
6ος	# 1 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:21.78 00:02:22.15	00:04:43.93 00:00:03.68 00:00:24.15
7ος	# 6 ΑΣΜΑ ΤΣΙΑΝΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 CIVIC	N N3 -	00:02:25.71 00:02:23.40	00:04:49.11 00:00:05.18 00:00:29.33
8ος	# 2 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΚΡΑΣΟΥΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:28.13 00:02:27.26	00:04:55.39 00:00:06.28 00:00:35.61
9ος	# 4 ΑΛΜΑ 4Χ4 ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 MICRA K12	N N2 -	00:02:44.80 00:02:44.59	00:05:29.39 00:00:34.00 00:01:09.61

Μη τερματίσαντες

Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Αιτία
# 10 ΣΜΑΒΕΛΒΕΝΤΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:13.22 DNF	DNF (Αγώνας Β)

ΟΜΑΔΑ Α έως 2 Λίτρα

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 17 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΜΠΙΣΤΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 CLIO	A A6 -	00:02:13.69 00:02:13.35	00:04:27.04 --
2ος	# 12 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 MICRA	A A5 -	00:02:17.96 00:02:17.19	00:04:35.15 00:00:08.11 00:00:08.11
3ος	# 16 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΝΤΟΥΣΙΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 SAXO	A A6 -	00:02:19.04 00:02:19.64	00:04:38.68 00:00:03.53 00:00:11.64
4ος	# 15 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ	 106	A A6 -	00:02:20.66 00:02:20.49	00:04:41.15 00:00:02.47 00:00:14.11
5ος	# 11 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΥΡΔΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 MICRA	A A5 -	00:02:25.93 00:02:27.32	00:04:53.25 00:00:12.10 00:00:26.21
6ος	# 14 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΝΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 SAXO	A A6 -	00:02:40.56 00:02:45.12	00:05:25.68 00:00:32.43 00:00:58.64

ΟΜΑΔΑ Ε έως 2 Λίτρα

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 21 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΤΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ	 SAXO	E E10 -	00:02:13.35 00:02:12.41	00:04:25.76 --
2ος	# 24 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΝΤΕΡΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 ESCORT MK2	E E11 -	00:02:12.72 00:02:16.86	00:04:29.58 00:00:03.82 00:00:03.82
3ος	# 22 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 GOLF MK3	E E11 -	00:02:15.53 00:02:15.07	00:04:30.60 00:00:01.02 00:00:04.84
4ος	# 19 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ	 205	E E10 -	00:02:17.51 00:02:16.25	00:04:33.76 00:00:03.16 00:00:08.00
5ος	# 20 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 106	E E10 -	00:02:19.04 00:02:18.07	00:04:37.11 00:00:03.35 00:00:11.35
6ος	# 23 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 ASCONA	E E11 -	00:02:32.11 00:02:24.34	00:04:56.45 00:00:19.34 00:00:30.69
7ος	# 25 ΛΑΜΚΕ ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	 GOLF MK2	E E12Δ -	00:02:39.08 00:03:18.55	00:05:57.63 00:01:01.18 00:01:31.87

FSA2L

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 26 ΑΛΜΑΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 SAXO	FS FSA2L -	00:02:03.93 00:02:03.12	00:04:07.05 --

FSA

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 37 ΑΣΜΑΧΙΟΥ ΔΟΥΔΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ	 316	FS FSA Drift	00:02:55.98 00:02:50.94	00:05:46.92 --

FST2

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 30 ΑΣΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ	ALFA ROMEO 147	FS FST2 -	00:02:23.24 00:02:23.66	00:04:46.90 --
2ος	# 28 START LINE ΓΚΟΡΙΤΣΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 3 E30	FS FST2 -	00:02:29.42 00:02:28.73	00:04:58.15 00:00:11.25 00:00:11.25
3ος	# 39 START LINE ΚΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:44.44 00:02:21.53	00:05:05.97 00:00:07.82 00:00:19.07
4ος	# 35 START LINE ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:34.01 00:02:32.55	00:05:06.56 00:00:00.59 00:00:19.66
5ος	# 31 ΦΙΛΜΑΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ ΛΑΙΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 IRIZA	FS FST2 -	00:02:44.91 00:02:27.91	00:05:12.82 00:00:06.26 00:00:25.92

6ος	# 38 CRC-ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ	 350Z/370Z	FS FST2 Drift	00:03:20.73 00:03:23.07	00:06:43.80 00:01:30.98 00:01:56.90
-----	---	--	---------------------	----------------------------	---

FST

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 32 ΛΑΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	 CIVIC	FS FST -	00:02:06.87 00:02:06.24	00:04:13.11 --

N2

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 3 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:16.83 00:02:18.11	00:04:34.94 --
2ος	# 5 ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ	 SAXO	N N2 -	00:02:20.66 00:02:19.59	00:04:40.25 00:00:05.31 00:00:05.31
3ος	# 1 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:21.78 00:02:22.15	00:04:43.93 00:00:03.68 00:00:08.99
4ος	# 2 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΚΡΑΣΟΥΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	 106	N N2 -	00:02:28.13 00:02:27.26	00:04:55.39 00:00:11.46 00:00:20.45
5ος	# 4 ΑΛΜΑ 4X4 ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 MICRA K12	N N2 -	00:02:44.80 00:02:44.59	00:05:29.39 00:00:34.00 00:00:54.45

N3

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 7 ΑΛΜΑ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ ΔΡΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ	 CIVIC EP3	N N3 -	00:02:14.85 00:02:14.45	00:04:29.30 --
2ος	# 6 ΑΣΜΑ ΤΣΙΑΝΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 CIVIC	N N3 -	00:02:25.71 00:02:23.40	00:04:49.11 00:00:19.81 00:00:19.81

N4

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 9 ΑΣΜΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:11.36 00:02:08.42	00:04:19.78 --
2ος	# 8 ΑΛΜΑΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ ΣΕΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 LANCER	N N4 -	00:02:10.57 00:02:12.16	00:04:22.73 00:00:02.95 00:00:02.95

Μη τερματίσαντες

Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Αιτία
# 10 ΣΜΑΒΕΛΒΕΝΤΟΥ		N N4	00:02:13.22 DNF	DNF (Αγώνας Β)

A5

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 12 ΑΛΜΑΛΙΓΙΟΥ ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 MICRA	A A5 -	00:02:17.96 00:02:17.19	00:04:35.15 --
2ος	# 11 ΑΛΜΑΛΙΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΥΡΔΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 MICRA	A A5 -	00:02:25.93 00:02:27.32	00:04:53.25 00:00:18.10 00:00:18.10

A6

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 17 ΑΛΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΜΠΙΣΤΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 CLIO	A A6 -	00:02:13.69 00:02:13.35	00:04:27.04 --
2ος	# 16 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΝΤΟΥΣΙΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 SAXO	A A6 -	00:02:19.04 00:02:19.64	00:04:38.68 00:00:11.64 00:00:11.64
3ος	# 15 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ	 106	A A6 -	00:02:20.66 00:02:20.49	00:04:41.15 00:00:02.47 00:00:14.11
4ος	# 14 ΑΣΙΣΑ ΝΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 SAXO	A A6 -	00:02:40.56 00:02:45.12	00:05:25.68 00:00:44.53 00:00:58.64

E10

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 21 ΑΛΜΑΛΙΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΤΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ	 SAXO	E E10 -	00:02:13.35 00:02:12.41	00:04:25.76 --
2ος	# 19 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ	 205	E E10 -	00:02:17.51 00:02:16.25	00:04:33.76 00:00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3ος	# 20 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 106	E E10 -	00:02:19.04 00:02:18.07	00:04:37.11 00:00:03.35 00:00:11.35

E11

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 24 ΑΟΠΑΤΡΑΣ ΝΤΕΡΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 ESCORT MK2	E E11 -	00:02:12.72 00:02:16.86	00:04:29.58 --
2ος	# 22 ΑΛΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	 GOLF MK3	E E11 -	00:02:15.53 00:02:15.07	00:04:30.60 00:00:01.02 00:00:01.02
3ος	# 23 ΑΛΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	 ASCONA	E E11 -	00:02:32.11 00:02:24.34	00:04:56.45 00:00:25.85 00:00:26.87

E12Δ

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 25 ΛΑΜΚΕ ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	 GOLF MK2	E E12Δ -	00:02:39.08 00:03:18.55	00:05:57.63 --

FST

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 32 ΛΑΜΥΤΙΛΙΝΗΣ ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	 CIVIC	FS FST -	00:02:06.87 00:02:06.24	00:04:13.11 --
2ος	# 30 ΑΣΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ	ALFA ROMEO 147	FS FST2 -	00:02:23.24 00:02:23.66	00:04:46.90 00:00:33.79 00:00:33.79
3ος	# 28 START LINE ΓΚΟΡΙΤΣΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 3 E30	FS FST2 -	00:02:29.42 00:02:28.73	00:04:58.15 00:00:11.25 00:00:45.04
4ος	# 39 START LINE ΚΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:44.44 00:02:21.53	00:05:05.97 00:00:07.82 00:00:52.86
5ος	# 35 START LINE ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:34.01 00:02:32.55	00:05:06.56 00:00:00.59 00:00:53.45
6ος	# 31 ΦΙΑΜΑΓΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ ΛΑΙΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 IBIZA	FS FST2 -	00:02:44.91 00:02:27.91	00:05:12.82 00:00:06.26 00:00:59.71
7ος	# 38 CRC-ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ	 350Z/370Z	FS FST2 Drift	00:03:20.73 00:03:23.07	00:06:43.80 00:01:30.98 00:02:30.69

FST2

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 30 ΑΣΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ	ALFA ROMEO 147	FS FST2 -	00:02:23.24 00:02:23.66	00:04:46.90 --
2ος	# 28 START LINE ΓΚΟΡΙΤΣΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	 3 E30	FS FST2 -	00:02:29.42 00:02:28.73	00:04:58.15 00:00:11.25 00:00:11.25
3ος	# 39 START LINE ΚΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:44.44 00:02:21.53	00:05:05.97 00:00:07.82 00:00:19.07
4ος	# 35 START LINE ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ	 SILVIA	FS FST2 Drift	00:02:34.01 00:02:32.55	00:05:06.56 00:00:00.59 00:00:19.66
5ος	# 31 ΦΙΑΜΑΓΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ ΛΑΙΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	 IBIZA	FS FST2 -	00:02:44.91 00:02:27.91	00:05:12.82 00:00:06.26 00:00:25.92
6ος	# 38 CRC-ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ	 350Z/370Z	FS FST2 Drift	00:03:20.73 00:03:23.07	00:06:43.80 00:01:30.98 00:01:56.90

FSA

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 26 ΑΛΜΑΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	 SAXO	FS FSA2L -	00:02:03.93 00:02:03.12	00:04:07.05 --

2ος	# 37 ΑΣΜΑΧΙΟΥ ΔΟΥΔΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ	 316	FS FSA Drift	00:02:55.98 00:02:50.94	00:05:46.92 00:01:39.87 00:01:39.87
-----	---	---	--------------------	----------------------------	---

Ιστορικά κατηγορίας 3 & 4

Τερματίσαντες

Θέση	Οδηγός	Αυτοκίνητο	κ/ο	ΕΚ	Χρόνος
1ος	# 33 ΕΛΛΑΔΑ ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	 ESCORT MK1/MK2	³ 3B -	00:02:17.43 00:02:16.84	00:04:34.27 --
2ος	# 34 ΑΣΙΑ ΚΑΝΣΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΟΚΛΟΣ	 GOLF	⁴ J1B -	00:02:36.24 00:02:37.85	00:05:14.09 00:00:39.82 00:00:39.82

Ποινές

Δεν βρέθηκαν ποινές.